
Hot Beverages

Sub Oat, Soy, or Almond Milk +0.69  
Flavor Shot +0.59   |   Whipped Cream +0.59   
Add Espresso Shot +2.19

$4.39

$4.09

$4.19

$4.39

$3.79

$3.69

$2.49

$4.29

$3.79

$4.29

$2.19

$3.39

$2.49

$4.89

$4.59

$4.79

$4.99

$4.19

$4.09

$2.89

$4.79

$4.39

$4.79

$2.39

$3.89

$5.49

$5.09

$5.19

$5.49

$4.89

$4.79

$3.19

$5.19

$4.99

$5.29

$2.59

$4.19

SM REG LG

34 Big Horn Mocha
White Chocolate, Caramel, Steamed Milk & Espresso              

Café Mocha
Gourmet Chocolate Syrup, Steamed Milk & Espresso

White Mocha
White Chocolate Syrup, Steamed Milk & Espresso

Café Latte
Steamed Milk & Espresso                               

Cappuccino
Foamed Milk & Espresso                                 

Americano
Espresso & Hot Water

Vanilla Latte
Café Latte with Vanilla Syrup

Chai Latte

Brewed Coffee

Hot Chocolate

Hot Tea

Caramel Macchiato

Matcha Latte

Over Ice

Frozen Blended

$4.99
$4.59
$4.79
$4.99
$4.89
$4.09
$3.09
$4.49
$5.09
$3.59
$2.69
$2.69
$3.39

$5.59
$5.19
$5.29
$5.59
$5.49
$4.49
$3.59
$5.09
$5.59
$4.09
$3.19
$3.19
$3.79

$5.49
$4.99
$5.09
$5.19
$5.29
$4.99
$5.29
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

$5.99
$5.49
$5.59
$5.99
$5.79
$5.89
$5.79
$5.59
$5.59
$5.99

Add Protein Powder +1.29 (Blended Beverages Only)

REG LG

REG LG

34

34 North Signature Beverage34

34

34

34

Strawberry, Strawberry Banana, Mango, Wildberry (Combine up to 2 Flavors)

Big Horn Mocha
Vanilla Latte
Café Mocha
White Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Cafe Latte
Ice Cold Brew
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Italian Soda
Organic Black Iced Tea
Organic Green Sencha Iced Tea
Shake it Up® Tea

Big Horn Mocha
Vanilla Latte
Café Mocha
White Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
Chai Latte
Matcha Latte
Hot Chocolate Freeze
Vanilla Créme Freeze
Fruit Smoothie

handcrafted coffee, beverages & fine foods

34


