Ν

	Hot Beverages	SM	REG	LG
E	Big Horn Mocha White Chocolate, Caramel, Steamed Milk & Espresso	\$4.39	\$4.89	\$5.49
	Vanilla Latte Café Latte with Vanilla Syrup	\$4.09	\$4.59	\$5.09
	Café Mocha Gourmet Chocolate Syrup, Steamed Milk & Espresso	\$4.19	\$4.79	\$5.19
	White Mocha White Chocolate Syrup, Steamed Milk & Espresso	\$4.39	\$4.99	\$5.49
	Café Latte Steamed Milk & Espresso	\$3.79	\$4.19	\$4.89
	Cappuccino Foamed Milk & Espresso	\$3.69	\$4.09	\$4.79
	Americano Espresso & Hot Water	\$2.49	\$2.89	\$3.19
	Caramel Macchiato	\$4.29	\$4.79	\$5.19
	Chai Latte	\$3.79	\$4.39	\$4.99
	Matcha Latte	\$4.29	\$4.79	\$5.29
	Brewed Coffee	\$2.19	\$2.39	\$2.59
	Hot Chocolate	\$3.39	\$3.89	\$4.19
	Hot Tea	\$2.49		
			Chains Des Chains	and the second sec

Sub Oat, Soy, or Almond Milk +0.69 Flavor Shot +0.59 | Whipped Cream +0.59 Add Espresso Shot +2.19



3 N

	1월 1일 방법에 대한 전 2월 1일 방법에 가장하는 것이 같이 있다. 1월 1일 1일 만큼 전 2월 1일 만큼 가장하는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다. 1월 1일 만큼 가장하		
	Big Horn Mocha	\$4.99	\$5.59
S	Vanilla Latte	\$4.59	\$5.19
	Café Mocha	\$4.79	\$5.29
	White Mocha	\$4.99	\$5.59
	Caramel Macchiato	\$4.89	\$5.49
	Cafe Latte	\$4.09	\$4.49
	Ice Cold Brew	\$3.09	\$3.59
	Chai Latte	\$4.49	\$5.09
	Matcha Latte	\$5.09	\$5.59
	Italian Soda	\$3.59	\$4.09
	Organic Black Iced Tea	\$2.69	\$3.19
2	Organic Green Sencha Iced Tea	\$2.69	\$3.19
	Shake it Up® Tea	\$3.39	\$3.79

REG

LG

12 4



Frozen Blended	REG	LG
Big Horn Mocha	\$5.49	\$5.99
Vanilla Latte	\$4.99	\$5.49
Café Mocha	\$5.09	\$5.59
White Mocha	\$5.19	\$5.99
Caramel Macchiato	\$5.29	\$5.79
Chai Latte	\$4.99	\$5.89
Matcha Latte	\$5.29	\$5.79
Hot Chocolate Freeze	\$4.99	\$5.59
Vanilla Créme Freeze	\$4.99	\$5.59
Fruit Smoothie	\$4.99	\$5.99

Strawberry, Strawberry Banana, Mango, Wildberry (Combine up to 2 Flavors)

Add Protein Powder +1.29 (Blended Beverages Only)

